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Architect Firm Point of Contact Phone Number E-mail Address

LPA Design Studios Steven Flanagan 408) 780-7200 60 S Market St #150 San Jose, CA 95113 sflanagan@LPADesignStudios.com

HMC Architects Joseph Nicola (510)-250-8227 388 Market Street, Suite 800 San Francisco, CA 94111 joseph.nicola@hmcarchitects.com

Rios, Inc Mark Rios (323) 785-1800 3101 W. Exposition Place Los Angeles, CA 90018 mark@rios.com

Jennsen Architects Mark Jensen  (415) 348-9650 833 Market St. 7th Floor San Fransicso CA 94103 markj@jensen-architects.com

Architectural Nexus, Inc. Victor Burbank (916) 291-2515 930 R Street Sacramento, CA 95811 vburbank@archnexus.com

WRNS Studio Lilian Asperin  (415) 489-2224 501 2nd St. Suite 402 San Francisco CA 94107 lasperin@wrnsstudio.com

BAUER Architects Jay S. Bauer (949) 645-8483 2507 West Coast Highway, Suite 202 Newport Beach, CA 92663 jbauer@bauer-architects.com

ATLAS LAB Kimberly Garza (916) 290-9393 1528 38th Street Sacramento CA 95816 kimberly@atlaslab.com

Leddy Maytum Stacy Architects Jasen Bohlander (415)-290-7699 1940 Bryant Street San Francisco, CA 94110 jbohlander@lmsarch.com

PBK-WLC Jon Anderson  (916)-682-9494 2520 Ventura Oaks, Suite 440 Sacramento, Californa 95833 jon.anderson@pbk-wlc.com

Crawford Architects Stacey Jones (816) 421-2640 1212 Broadway Plaza Suite 105 Walnut Creek, CA 94596 Staceyj@crawford-usa.com
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